
 

 

 

      EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

Washington Park Boat House Exterior Improvements 
********************************************** 

 

Contractor: TC2, Inc. 

 

Contract Award Amount:     $520,161.64 

 

Project Title:  Washington Park Boat House Exterior Improvements  
  

Contract Control Number: CE02033 

 

Term of this proposed contract (start/end date)      One Hundred Seventy (170) Days from Notice to   

Proceed through completion 

 

Selection process: Competitively Bid  

 

  (a) Date of Bid process:  September 2, 2010 

 

  (b) Number of proposals received:  Eight 

 

  (c) Range:     Low: $520,161.64 High: $761,000.00 

 

M/WBE Assigned Goal:  18.00%  M/WBE Goals Commitment: 45.44% 

 

Council District: 6 

 

Source of funds:  Better Denver Bond Program 

 

 

Fund/Org/Proj ID 37120/ 7011102 / RI81008_114 

 

 

  

 


