
 

Page 1 

 

 

  

Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee 
Agenda  

 
 
Tuesday, October 05, 2010 

 
11:00 AM 

 
City & County Building, Room 391 

 
Committee Members: Montero, Co-Chair; Robb, Co-Chair; Hancock; Johnson; 

Madison; Sandoval 
  
Committee Staff: Gretchen Williams 

 
Bill Requests 
 

BR10-0851 Approves a $520,161.64 contract with TC2 for 
Washington Park Boat House exterior improvements, 
a Better Denver Bond project in Council District 6. 

 Mark Tabor, Parks & Recreation 

 

BR10-0852 Approves a Compatible Use Agreement with The Park 
People for the rehabilitation, renovation and use of 
the James A. Fleming House in Platt Park in Council 
District 7. 

 Scott Robson, Parks & Recreation 

 

BR10-0874 Approves text amendment No. 4 to the Denver Zoning 
Code, correcting section references in several articles 
regarding detached accessory structures. 

 Tina Axelrad, Community Planning & Development 

 


